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Lithuanian Championships in scratch and omnium
03.01.2019
Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CN category
WOMEN'S - Scratch
RESULTS
03.01.2019
Race distance: 40 laps (10 km) Time 14:37
Speed 41,05 km/h
Final
Rank Nr Name uciID Country/Club +/-laps place
1 1 Olivija BALEISYTE 10010807905 Sk ,,El - Eko Sport", PKKSC 1
2 35 Viktorija SUMSKYTE 10036578276 Sk ,,El - Eko Sport", PKKSC,PRSSG 2
3 36 Erika ZUPERKAITE 10036581714 Sk ,,El - Eko Sport", PKKSC,PRSSG 3
4 23 Kristina KAZLAUSKAITE 10015874335 Sk ,,El - Eko Sport", PKKSC 5
5 16  Akvilé GEDRAITYTE 10036577973 Panevézio DSK "Fortiina", PKKSC, PRSSG 6
6 26 Miglé MAROZAITE 10010640880 Sk ,,El - Eko Sport", PKKSC -1 4
7 25 Simona KRUPECKAITE 10002501368 Sk ,,El - Eko Sport", PKKSC -1 7
8 19  Onuté SIKAILOVAITE 10036580603 El-eko sport PRSSG -1 8
9 30 Kristina JANKAUSKAITE 10036581916 Sk ,,El - Eko Sport", PKKSC,PRSSG -1 9
10 33 Jovita SAKAVICKAITE 10036578579 Sk ,,El - Eko Sport", PKKSC,PRSSG -1 10

KT Timing
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Lithuanian Championships in scratch and omnium
03.01.2019
Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CN category
MEN'S - Scratch
RESULTS
03.01.2019
Race distance: 60 laps (15 km) Time 19:13
Speed 46,80 km/h
Final
Rank Nr Name uclID Country/Club +/-Laps place
1 37 Venantas LASINIS 10009973705 Staki-Vilnius 1
2 9  Rojus ADOMAITIS 10010806790 Klaipéda cycling team; Klaipédos ,Viesulo” SC -1 3
3 27 Aivaras NAUJOKAITIS 10036587572 Sk ,,El - Eko Sport", PKKSC -2 7
4 2 Mantas JANUSKEVICIUS 10016128858 Klaipéda cycling team; Kauno SM ,,Gaja“ -2 10
5 11 Denas MASIULIS 10015328206 Klaipéda cycling team; Klaipédos ,Viesulo” SC -2 12
6 14 Romas ZUBRICKAS 10015334670 Klaipéda cycling team; Klaipédos ,Viesulo” SC -3 2
7 29 Lendel VASILIJUS 10009181234 Sk ,,El - Eko Sport", PKKSC -4 4
8 28 Gedvinas SERAFINAS 10036590000 Sk ,,El - Eko Sport", PKKSC -4 6
9 22 Svajunas JONAUSKAS 10009181032 Sk ,,El - Eko Sport", PKKSC -4 8
10 4 Aristidas KELMELIS 10036589390 Klaipéda cycling team; Kauno SM ,,Gaja“ -4 9
11 6  Laurynas KURAS 10036582623 Klaipéda cycling team; Kauno SM ,,Gaja“ -4 11
12 15 Rokas GELZINIS 10046131261 Klaipéda cycling team; PRSSG -5 5
13 21 Deividas JATUZIS 10085091313 Sk ,,El - Eko Sport", PKKSC -5 13
KT Timin
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Lithuanian Championships in scratch and omnium

03.01.2019
Race distance: 30 laps (7,5 km)

Nr

35
36
23
26
19
16
25
33
30

Name

Olivija BALEISYTE
Viktorija SUMSKYTE
Erika ZUPERKAITE
Kristina KAZLAUSKAITE
Miglé MAROZAITE
Onute SIKAILOVAITE
Akvilé GEDRAITYTE
Simona KRUPECKAITE
Jovita SAKAVICKAITE
Kristina JANKAUSKAITE

KT Tumin
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03.01.2019

Cido Arena, Panevezys

UCI CN category

WOMEN'S OMNIUM | RACE - Scratch

uciIb
10010807905
10036578276
10036581714
10015874335
10010640880
10036580603
10036577973
10002501368
10036578579
10036581916

RESULTS

Club

Sk ,,El - Eko Sport", PKKSC

Sk ,,El - Eko Sport", PKKSC, PRSSG
Sk ,,El - Eko Sport", PKKSC, PRSSG
Sk ,,El - Eko Sport", PKKSC

Sk ,,El - Eko Sport", PKKSC, PRSSG
El-eko sport PRSSG

Panevézio DSK "Fortlina, PKKSC, PRSSG
Sk ,,El - Eko Sport", PKKSC

Sk ,,El - Eko Sport", PKKSC, PRSSG
Sk ,,El - Eko Sport", PKKSC, PRSSG

Time 10:44
Speed 41,93

+/- Laps

km/h
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place
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Lithuanian Championships in scratch and omnium

03.01.2019
Race distance: 40 laps (10 km)

Nr
29

37
14
28
27

11

21
22
17
15

Name

Lendel VASILIJUS
Rojus ADOMAITIS
Venantas LASINIS
Romas ZUBRICKAS
Gedvinas SERAFINAS
Aivaras NAUJOKAITIS
Mantas JANUSKEVICIUS
Laurynas KURAS
Denas MASIULIS
Aristidas KELMELIS
Deividas JATUZIS
Svajunas JONAUSKAS
Arminas BAGDONAS
Rokas GELZINIS

KT Tumin
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03.01.2019

Cido Arena, Panevezys

UCI CN category

MEN'S OMNIUM | RACE - Scratch

uciIb
10009181234
10010806790
10009973705
10015334670
10036590000
10036587572
10016128858
10036582623
10015328206
10036589390
10085091313
10009181032
10052434948
10046131261

RESULTS
Time 12:44
Speed 47,12
Club +/- Laps
Sk ,,El - Eko Sport", PKKSC
Klaipéda cycling team; Klaipédos ,,Viesulo” SC
Staki-Vilnius
Klaipéda cycling team; Klaipédos ,,Viesulo” SC
Sk ,,El - Eko Sport", PKKSC -1
Sk ,,El - Eko Sport", PKKSC -1
Klaipéda cycling team; Kauno SM ,,Gaja“ -1
Klaipéda cycling team; Kauno SM ,,Gaja“ -1
Klaipéda cycling team; Klaipédos ,,Viesulo” SC -1
Klaipéda cycling team; Kauno SM ,,Gaja“ -1
Sk ,,El - Eko Sport", PKKSC -1
Sk ,,El - Eko Sport", PKKSC -1
PRSSG, DSK Fortuna -1

Klaipéda cycling team; PRSSG

km/h
Final

place
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Rank Nr Name
1 1 Olivija BALEISYTE
2 36  Erika ZUPERKAITE
3 35  Viktorija SUMSKYTE
4 25  Simona KRUPECKAITE
5 23 Kristina KAZLAUSKAITE
6 26  Miglé MAROZAITE
7 16  Akvilé GEDRAITYTE
8 19  Onuté SIKAILOVAITE
9 33 Jovita SAKAVICKAITE
DNS 30 Kristina JANKAUSKAITE

Lithuanian Championships in scratch and omnium
03.01.2019

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CN category

WOMEN'S OMNIUM Il RACE - TEMPO RACE
(30 Laps - 7,5 Km)

Time 10:37
Speed 42,39 km/h

Finish
Sprint Number Lap Points
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 + -
1j1]1]1]1]1 1j1j1]1]1j1j1j1j1] 20
1 1 1
1 1
1
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Lithuanian Championships in scratch and omnium
03.01.2019

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CN category

MEN'S OMNIUM Il RACE - TEMPO RACE
(40 Laps - 10 Km)
Time 13:46
Speed 43,58 km/h

Lap Finish Final Omn.p

Rank Nr Name Points Order Results
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36| + -
1 11 Denas MASIULIS 111111 1 1 1{1 20 11 29 40
2 9 Rojus ADOMAITIS 1|1 1 1 1 1(20 1 26 38
3 37 Venantas LASINIS 1 1|1 1 1 20 3 25 36
4 27 Aivaras NAUJOKAITIS 1 1 1 20 10 23 34
5 2 Mantas JANUSKEVICIUS 1 1| |20 2 22 32
6 14 Romas ZUBRICKAS 1 1 20 4 22 30
7 29 Lendel VASILIJUS 1 20 8 21 28
8 4 Aristidas KELMELIS 1 20 9 21 26
9 6 Laurynas KURAS 11111]1)11])1 12 6 24
10 21 Deividas JATUZIS 1 6 1 22
11 28 Gedvinas SERAFINAS 5 0 20
12 17 Arminas BAGDONAS 7 0 18
14 22 Svajunas JONAUSKAS 13 0 16

KT Timing

anno 1994
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Lithuanian Championships in scratch and omnium
03.01.2019

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CN category

WOMEN'S OMNIUM Il RACE - ELIMINATION

RESULTS
03.01.2019
Rank Nr Name ucl ID Club
1 1 Olivija BALEISYTE 10010807905 Sk ,,El - Eko Sport", PKKSC
2 35  Viktorija SUMSKYTE 10036578276 Sk ,,El - Eko Sport", PKKSC, PRSSG
3 36 Erika ZUPERKAITE 10036581714 Sk ,,El - Eko Sport", PKKSC, PRSSG
4 25 Simona KRUPECKAITE 10002501368 Sk ,,El - Eko Sport", PKKSC
5 23 Kristina KAZLAUSKAITE 10015874335 Sk ,,El - Eko Sport", PKKSC
6 16  Akvilé GEDRAITYTE 10036577973 Panevézio DSK "Fortlina, PKKSC, PRSSG
7 19 Onute SIKAILOVAITE 10036580603 El-eko sport PRSSG
8 33 Jovita SAKAVICKAITE 10036578579 Sk ,,El - Eko Sport", PKKSC, PRSSG
9 26 Miglé MAROZAITE 10010640880 Sk ,,El - Eko Sport", PKKSC, PRSSG

KT Timing
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Lithuanian Championships in scratch and omnium
03.01.2019

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CN category

MEN'S OMNIUM Iil RACE - ELIMINATION
RESULTS

03.01.2019

Nr
9
37
22
11
14
17
29
28
21
2
27
4
6

Name

Rojus ADOMAITIS
Venantas LASINIS
Svajunas JONAUSKAS
Denas MASIULIS
Romas ZUBRICKAS
Arminas BAGDONAS
Lendel VASILIJUS
Gedvinas SERAFINAS
Deividas JATUZIS
Mantas JANUSKEVICIUS
Aivaras NAUJOKAITIS
Aristidas KELMELIS
Laurynas KURAS

KT Timing

anno 1994

UcCl ID
10010806790
10009973705
10009181032
10015328206
10015334670
10052434948
10009181234
10036590000
10085091313
10016128858
10036587572
10036589390
10036582623

Club

Klaipéda cycling team; Klaipédos ,Viesulo” SC
Staki-Vilnius

Sk ,,El - Eko Sport", PKKSC

Klaipéda cycling team; Klaipédos ,Viesulo” SC
Klaipéda cycling team; Klaipédos ,Viesulo” SC
PRSSG, DSK Fortina

Sk ,,El - Eko Sport", PKKSC

Sk ,,El - Eko Sport", PKKSC

Sk ,,El - Eko Sport", PKKSC

Klaipéda cycling team; Kauno SM ,,Gaja“

Sk ,,El - Eko Sport", PKKSC

Klaipéda cycling team; Kauno SM ,,Gaja“
Klaipéda cycling team; Kauno SM ,,Gaja“

Omn.p.
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Lithuanian Championships in scratch and omnium
03.01.2019
Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CN category
WOMEN'S OMNIUM'S RESULTS
Sub Points Race (80 Laps - 20 Km)
Tempo Total Lap  Finish Final
Rank Nr Name uciiD Club Scratch race Elimin. Points Sprint Number Points Order Results
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 o+

1 1 Olivija BALEISYTE 10010807905 Sk ,,El - Eko Sport", PKKSC 40 40 40 120 515|5]5 5 10 1 163
2 35 Viktorija SUMSKYTE 10036578276 Sk ,,El - Eko Sport", PKKSC, PRSSG 38 36 38 112 3 3 2 3 2 4 125
3 36 Erika ZUPERKAITE 10036581714 Sk ,El - Eko Sport", PKKSC, PRSSG 36 38 36 110 1 1 1|5]2]|2 5 122
4 23 Kristina KAZLAUSKAITE 10015874335 Sk ,,El - Eko Sport", PKKSC 34 32 32 98 2 2 1 1 1 8 105

5 25 Simona KRUPECKAITE 10002501368 Sk ,,El - Eko Sport", PKKSC 26 34 34 94 3 1 (3] 2 316 -20 2 92

6 16 Akvilé GEDRAITYTE 10036577973 PanevéZio DSK "Fortiina, PKKSC, PRSSC 28 28 30 86 6 86

7 19 Onuteé SIKAILOVAITE 10036580603 El-eko sport PRSSG 30 26 28 84 7 84

8 33 Jovita SAKAVICKAITE 10036578579 Sk ,,El - Eko Sport", PKKSC, PRSSG 24 24 26 74 9 74

9 26 Miglé MAROZAITE 10010640880 Sk ,,El - Eko Sport", PKKSC, PRSSG 32 30 24 86 2 4 -20 3 72
DNF 30 Kristina JANKAUSKAITE 10036581916 Sk ,,El - Eko Sport", PKKSC, PRSSG 22 DNS 22 DNF

Elapsed time: 31:11 - Average Speed: 38,48km/h

Relegation — for riding on the blue band during the sprint
26 Miglé MAROZAITE 10010640880 Sk ,,El - Eko Sport", PKKSC, PRSSG

KT Timing

anno 1994
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Lithuanian Championships in scratch and omnium
03.01.2019
Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CN category
MEN'S OMNIUM'S RESULTS
Sub Points Race (100 Laps - 25 Km)
Tempo Total Lap Finish Final
Rank Nr Name uciibD Club Scratch race Elimin. Points Sprint Number Points Order Results
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 + -
1 9 Rojus ADOMAITIS 10010806790 Klaipéda cycling team; Klaipédos ,Viesulo“ SC 38 38 40 116 1132 313 8 136
2 37 Venantas LASINIS 10009973705 Staki-Vilnius 36 36 38 110 21215 215 6 133
3 11 Denas MASIULIS 10015328206 Klaipéda cycling team; Klaipédos ,Viesulo“ SC 24 40 34 98 3|5 511]1 7 113
4 14 Romas ZUBRICKAS 10015334670 Klaipéda cycling team; Klaipédos ,Viesulo” SC 34 30 32 96 9 929
5 27 Aivaras NAUJOKAITIS 10036587572 Sk ,,El - Eko Sport", PKKSC 30 34 20 84 1 5 4 3 98
6 2 Mantas JANUSKEVICIUS 10016128858 Klaipeda cycling team; Kauno SM ,,Gaja“ 28 32 22 82 5 10 1 97
7 28 Gedvinas SERAFINAS 10036590000 Sk ,,El - Eko Sport", PKKSC 32 20 26 78 5 80
8 22 Svajunas JONAUSKAS 10009181032 Sk ,,El - Eko Sport", PKKSC 18 16 36 70 212 4 78
9 17 Arminas BAGDONAS 10052434948 PRSSG, DSK Fortiina 16 18 30 64 5 6 -20 2 55
DNS 4 Aristidas KELMELIS 10036589390 Klaipéda cycling team; Kauno SM ,,Gaja“ 22 26 18 66 DNS 66
DNF 29 Lendel VASILIJUS 10009181234 Sk ,,El - Eko Sport", PKKSC 40 28 28 96 2 -20| DNF 83
DNF 21 Deividas JATUZIS 10085091313 Sk ,,El - Eko Sport", PKKSC 20 22 24 66 -40| DNF 26
DNF 6 Laurynas KURAS 10036582623 Klaipéda cycling team; Kauno SM ,,Gaja“ 26 24 16 66 3 DNF 69
DNS 15 Rokas GELZINIS 10046131261 Klaipéda cycling team; PRSSG 0 DNS 0

KT Timing

anno 1994

Elapsed time: 34:26- Average Speed: 46,56km/h




